
NJR Leong Jia Chyuan 547

I II III IV V VI

1 Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 91 85 88 83 84 92 523 5x GOLD

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 86 85 88 88 89 86 522 3x SILVER

3 Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 82 79 84 91 86 91 513 5x BRONZE

4 Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 90 76 86 88 80 88 508 6x

5 Siau Junyi Perak 82 82 83 84 89 87 507 5x

6 Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 87 88 80 82 85 81 503 5x

7 Mohd. Muhaithir Jahari Pahang 80 87 86 83 82 85 503 1x

8 Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 92 83 80 78 80 86 499 0x

9 Efendy Chew Johor 78 88 77 83 92 80 498 5x

10 Chia Soon Choy Sarawak 85 86 80 83 83 80 497 4x

11 Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 85 88 81 86 86 70 496 5x

12 Aaron Chua Wee Lang Sarawak 77 86 85 72 81 84 485 2x

13 Ong Zheng Shen Johor 77 79 85 75 83 76 475 1x

14 Mohd. Ashraf Md. Noh PDRM 78 83 85 77 81 71 475 0x

15 Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 76 88 84 70 76 78 472 0x

16 Amirul Azrai Ishak Pahang 77 68 81 79 80 83 468 1x

17 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 78 84 77 75 73 70 457 0x

18 Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 74 75 74 80 73 73 449 3x

19 Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 80 75 78 74 69 73 449 2x

20 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 69 73 71 64 75 69 421 0x

21 Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 72 75 55 54 50 72 378 2x
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Leong Jia Chyuan

Afiq Alias

Omar Sheriff Mohd. Sheriff

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Hasrul Razmeen Md. Razali Perak 82 79 84 91 86 91 513

Md. Huzaimy Md. Jamil Perak 90 76 86 88 80 88 508

Siau Junyi Perak 82 82 83 84 89 87 507

Abdul Aziz Abd. Malek Pahang 91 85 88 83 84 92 523

Mohd. Muhaithir Jahari Pahang 80 87 86 83 82 85 503

Muhammad Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 92 83 80 78 80 86 499

Choo Wen Yan Johor 86 85 88 88 89 86 522

Efendy Chew Johor 78 88 77 83 92 80 498

Loh Wen Jhuin Johor 85 88 81 86 86 70 496

Ahmad Zhafri Zamil Terengganu 87 88 80 82 85 81 503

Muhammad Hanif Hamid Terengganu 76 88 84 70 76 78 472

Muhammad Arif Razali Terengganu 74 75 74 80 73 73 449

Muhd. Amirul Syazwan ShamsuriSelangor 78 84 77 75 73 70 457

Noor Ammar Nu'Aim Azlan Selangor 80 75 78 74 69 73 449

Mohd. Danish Shah Selangor 72 75 55 54 50 72 378

5 1284

REM

4 1424

1 1528 GOLD

SELANGOR

TOTAL

3 1516 BRONZE

SILVER2 1525

1558NJR Subang 15/8/2004
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JURY

( JADE NG CHEW GEK ) ( CHOK LEE HUAT )

CHIEF CLASSIFICATION OFFICER


